Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

PNY VCNT1000 4GB DDR6 128Bit 4 XxDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNT1000-SB)

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-V2-GAMING 8GB GDDR6

HDMI DP 256BiT

ASUS RTX3070-08G-NOCTUA 256Bit 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3070-08G-WHITE-V2 8GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3070-8G-V2 8G GDDR6 DP HDMI 256Bt

AXLE RTX 3070 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RTX3070/8GD6P6IP3)

Marka

Pny

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Stok

Fiyat

393,75

.071,00

.084,65

.084,65

.321,95

451,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD



